e

JAVI AVIATION TRAINING SCHOOL (07026623181)

Basic Flight Dispatch

Advance Flight Dispatch

Cabin Crew Initial (HS-125)
Cabin Crew Initial (B737)

Cabin Crew Recurrent

Cabin Crew Conversion (HS-125)
Cabin Crew Conversion (B737)
Customer Service

Dangerous Goods General

Basic Airfares & Ticketing Program
Flight Dispatch Recurrent

Basic Operation Training

Helicopter Landing Officer

N285,000

N305,000

N185,000

N220,000

N100,000

N120,000

N140,000

N70,000

N80,000

N80,000

N190,000

N110,000

N110,000



