## JAVI AVIATION TRAINING SCHOOL (07026623181)

Basic Flight Dispatch	N285,000
Advance Flight Dispatch	N305,000
• Cabin Crew Initial (HS-125)	N185,000
• Cabin Crew Initial (B737)	N220,000
Cabin Crew Recurrent	N100,000
• Cabin Crew Conversion (HS-125)	N120,000
• Cabin Crew Conversion (B737)	N140,000
Customer Service	N70,000
Dangerous Goods General	N80,000
Basic Airfares & Ticketing Program	N80,000
Flight Dispatch Recurrent	N190,000
Basic Operation Training	N110,000
Helicopter Landing Officer	N110,000